L E D  f l o o d l i g h t s
V-TAC’s all new slimline series are manufactured with cutting-edge components to
deliver an exceptional performance. Together with its new sleek design, its diecast
aluminum and IP65-rated body makes each unit extremely sturdy and perfect for
outdoor applications.
This extensive range of 10w to 300w floodlights is ready to impress in terms of
e�ciency, as it has powerful illumination of up to 16000 lumens, brought by its
Samsung LED chip. The auto-cuto� function comes with the PIR series which

N/A3.7V Lithium Battery, 3000mAh
1100lm
Black
>70
>0.5
IP65
90°
ABS+PC
300x215x35mm
8Pcs
Solar
Lights
IP65
RATING
Solar-Floodlight
25w SKU: 8573 - 4000K Day White 3800157645584VT-25W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture:

Black
4 Hours
8 Hours
IP65
120°
>70
Aluminium
205x50x170mm
8Pcs
Solar
Lights
IP65
RATING
NEW
Solar-Floodlight
40w SKU: 8574 - 4000K Day White 3800157645591VT-40W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture:

Lights
IP65
RATING
NEW
LE
D
  F
lo
od
lig
ht
s
 www.vtacexports.com  |   www.v-tac.eu
250
Solar-Floodlight
60w SKU: 8575 - 4000K Day White 3800157645607VT-60W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture:

Black
4 Hours
8 Hours
IP65
120°
>70
Aluminium
270x70x238mm
5Pcs
Solar
Lights
IP65
RATING
NEW
Solar-Floodlight
100w SKU: 8576 - 4000K Day White 3800157645614VT-100W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture:

Black
4 Hours
8 Hours
IP65
120°
>70
Aluminium
325x85x280mm
2Pcs
Solar
Lights
IP65
RATING
NEW
Solar-Floodlight
200w SKU: 8577 - 4000K Day White 3800157645621VT-200W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture:

Black
4 Hours
8 Hours
IP65
120°
>70
Aluminium
353x90x304mm
2Pcs
Solar
Lights
IP65
RATING
NEW
Solar-Floodlight
300w SKU: 8578 - 4000K Day White 3800157645638VT-300W
Battery:
Voltage/Frequency:
Luminous Flux:
Color of Fixture: